Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Wenn - (1380668) - Norwich Swan SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

30.38
1:09.42
2:42.38
5:43.20

46.70
1:48.78

39.63

1:26.57

SC Time

30.74
1:05.89
2:34.43
5:28.23

44.56
1:37.36
1:16.15

38.04
1:24.32
1:33.24

Converted
to SC

29.70
1:08.20
2:40.20
5:39.10

46.00
1:47.60

39.10

1:25.60

Converted
to LC

31.40
1:07.10
2:36.70
5:32.50

45.30
1:38.60
1:16.40

38.60
1:25.30
1:33.20

LC WA
Pts

326
307
247
263
171
142
209
211

SC WA
Pts

282
315
266
270
175
183
23
196
188
147

Date

03/02/24
04/02/24
17/06/23
18/06/23
18/06/23
17/06/23
17/06/23
04/02/23

Date

23/03/24
09/06/24
23/03/24
24/09/23
15/07/23
23/03/24
06/07/19
15/10/23
24/09/23
11/09/22

Meet

SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023
Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023
Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023
Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023
Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023

Norfolk County Championships 2023

Meet

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

Swim England Norfolk Inter Club Gala 2024
Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
Norwich Swan Club Championships 2023
Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

Norwich Swan Club Championships

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023

Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

UEA Sportspark
Norwich
Wymondham
Norwich
Norwich

Thetford

Licence

ER240128
ER240128
ER230912
ER230912
ER230912
ER230912
ER230912
ER230195

License

ER240463
ER240910
ER240463
ER231938
ER231126
ER240463
ER192111
ER231460
ER231938
ER221507
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